90

105
35
s
~
=
ToP
140
136
130
53
45
25
17 ©| m| g
AA\\V ©
T ~ A
o Y
oS mm/ RS
B <
o) J
3|88 R15 R33
| y
e = —
(J
R10 )/
‘.
BH\ 7 \\
34,5
37
103
105,5
38
35
1
@45 @

6 (6x)

Gl

7 1 7 VALVE-HOUSE

140x107x30 7 XX

BART| UM
NO. | BER TITLE

SIZE/NOTE T.U. NO. /NORM

Project: LHCb-VC

Tive: VALVE-HOUSE

Date

Name

Revision
@

Scale: 1x1 Drown: M-DOETS

Date: 15-03-2001 |Checked:

DETAIL -
=~ SECTION -
\ 40
H“! T 1= F———1—— T
e s - [
%
o~ 3
| 1 :
S
|
1
|
~
N
e e N T
48
S
~ CROSS-AA 60
R
80
53
44
26
o
o o |7
—mm———zs———=o—
LU ST
I S - C)
|
T MHAH\H\M\H\\W\MMN -1 N /vé
,\ 0o 3
[
[ B
+— [
| [
R
N
\ / \
=4 == ~
/ \ (
T\ N
BACK
107
81
; [l Xt
4 o \\|
I i A
i 7 4
R CROSS D-N CROSS C-C

NIQEF

B

Sheet Now X Numher af shesbe: X




